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For Sale WoodWILL TRADE 80 acre ranch In south For Sale 0d CarsJoe Hutchison, Realtor
iii Court at.. Salem. Oregon

ON HOLLYWOOD AVENUt. 4 rtn.
mod. bouM. nice and clean. Large
lot with lots ot berries, walnuts.
Close to bus. IMMM

A I'xxl buy in West salmi, t BR., full
basement, plastered, furn.. outdoor
tueplace. patio, fruit and nut
trrrs. all for only 1000 00.

A small down payment will buy tnta
fin BR home. LK. OH K. bath,
nook. HW floors. pUa-Itra- d,

full baaemeat. ptped fur-
nace, dbl garage. Nce yard
JOI HUTCHISON, REALTOR
Pho 88. Eve or ltl

" " A BUlLBHTarCR KAH
I ACRES PLUS. on Kingwood

Hriihu, paved street, ctty water, amall
La WU1 subdivide Into

Farms For Income
S A. Royal Ann cherries. 25 yr. old

trees' with old S rm. house.
South.

21 A. General farm. Large modern
rm. house with family fruit.
Near Swegle school.

26 A. General farm with good 4 rm.
house. Ideal for elderly couple
to retire to. E. of Shaw.

28 A. General farm with 3 bedrm. old-
er mod. house. Some machinery
A stock. Near Brooks.

S3 A, Grade A draiy setup, with old
2 bedrm. mod. house. E. of Shaw.

65 A. Mission Bottom farm. Bast soil
In the valley. Feed crops as
specialty. ( IRRIGATED K N. of
Salem. Full Information, call or

"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "Bill"
With RALPH BENT. Realtor

2330 S. Commercial St,

OLSON & REEVE'S BEST BUYS
81T5 DOWN. WHY PAY RENT?

1 bdrtn noma, bwd firm. att. garage, fenced In back yard oil circulating
heater goes. Insulated, uttlitjr rm. Wry trays. Dec. H. W, Heater, balance
ra0m5y Bt 4

$3000 DOWN
$7 400 t bdrrrt home. close In. Hwd. firs. attu. heat. V. Blinds. Dec. H. W.

Heater. 4 int.. Pay $36.00 monthly, this is it. so hurry!'
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Lovel-- 2 bdrtn home with unfinished att.. Insulated, weather stripped,
hwd firs, fireplace, full bsmt. with oil furnace, deep freeze, beautiful yard.
Imm. ,Pose. Call J&addy.

$8,730
This Is it if you want a lovely home that Is In first class condition, best of

material, close to school Ac store, ctty bus. Call Maddy.
NICE. 18 ACRES

Beautiful pot. good buldgs. sprint water. 4 acres of berries, priced to seel at
17.5000. Call Dent.

STRAWBERRIES
17 acres, t acres In prime Strawberries. Priced at $4,004. Call Dent.

: ACRES
Good Small house, well, fruit TuU mice Call Dent,

eTf A w iuA fSTtnCKN

NELSON NEWS
PARTLY FURNISHED $5300

Not new but good m. bom. New
sink and bullt-in- s. Newly decorated.
Wall to wall rug. Good location. Price
of $5300 Includes elec. range, oil ctrc.
trash burner, misc.. chairs and stands,
etc.

KEIZER HOME
L.R-- . D R. kit., nook. util. rm, bath.

2 bdrma.. all on on fir. Elec. heat. Fire-
place, Venetian blinds. Lot 473x162).
gar. Lawn and garden, fruit and nuts,
on bus line. Elec. water system. $10,500.

BUSY LITTLE CAFE
Stools and booths, steam table, gas

grill, etc. Refrigerator, rent and cafe
and living quarters. $60.

LIVE IN THE COUNTRY
20 A.. 14 A. grain; family orchard.

11 walnut trees, S A. pasture. m.

home. Barn, chicken hse.. creek and
spring. Elec. pump. Out Wallace road.
$6500.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements tell us what you want, we
probably have it listed.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors f

702 N. High Phone 4621

bldg. and equipment. Wonderful Iocs- -WU equipped eating place, land.
Terms. CalMr. Dent

1 good spots for sale reasonably. Call Mr. Dent.

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
45 S. ConVl St. Phone

LEE OHMART &

FOR THE INVESTMENT MINDED
PERSON

A S bedroom Spanish type home
with Just lota of Uvablllty located on
a large nicely landscaped lot. adjoining
is an Ideal business site right on the
corner. Located on one of Salem's lead-
ing thorough faroa. This property has
many interesting at proiuauie posaiou- -

ities. See us at- - once.

SUBURBAN i ic ITS KEIZER
W have S new 1 bedroom homes:

hardwood floors' thru-ou- t: else heat:
attached garage: Immediate posses-
sion. U.7S0 A $8,950. Pay your money
A take your choice.

GROCIRV

4590 Eve. ot or
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
rubber. Phone 36002 after 8 p m.

PICKUP. '42 fKlV. i,-- T. Excellent
cond. thruoot. $1250. 1440 rerry cvts.

NOW WRECKING '31 Olds, and 88
Chev. 889 N. Commercial.

143 BUICK Soectel sedan. Raft. See
to appreciate, j $900. 1680 S. Winter.
Phone

1942 FORD TUUOk sed, exceU. cond.
thruout. Must see to aepreciato the
cond. Best offer takes. laoO S. Winter.
Phone

OWNER. '77 Packard 146, r, SLLS.
seat covers, 89 tire. 8.000 ml. on new
motor, exceptionally dean. $583. Mobile
Station. Portland Rd. st Highland Ave--.

183$ CHEV. good cond. See at 1988
N. Commercial after m pa -

Oft TRADE. "35 Chev. dump trucE ta
good condition. 338 S. Cottage St.

Automobiles

JEEP STATION
WAGONS

Th An-ste- eL all purpose trtnity
Cense tn and drtvo

Immediate DeliTcry
ELSNER MOTOR CO.

333 N. High St, Salem. Oregpai

RON If jOM

TWTTIl-ftte- .

Test sed ay's Aaewe

It. Literary
j compoattloa

S3. God of war
f CGr.

42. A cravat

45. Part oC
S toba

44LSeamm4)

COUltTRY HOME
$0 acres located S'i mi out. Has rus-

tic 3 rm. horn with fireplace, elec.
light. lec. water system A shower.
Oarage A chicken houae A beautiful
secluded little place. Large spring. 4000
strawberries in. Balance timber A pas-

ture. A fin place to keep your saddle
norses. Price $12,000.

ENGLEWOOD S FINEST
4 bdrtn. with lota of closet space, lin

rm, din. rm. and hall carpeted, drapes , paved st. Located in S. Salem,
and wall paper an excellent taste 2 i $7.000 New 2 bdrm. home, elec heat,
bdrms down $ up. dble. pibg . brkst corner lot. paved St.. hdwd. Ors.
room auto-o- il heat. TRULY A FINE $9.000 Good, clean. 5 rm. home, base-HOM- E

WITH PLEASING EXTERIOR, j ment. furnace, hdwd. firs, fireplace,
to sell. cated Northeast.

ern Oregon house, barn, chicken house.
root bouse et plenty ot water, rianer-man- 'i

paradise, for late model car or
boua trailer. George P. Dwyer. Ph.
3042. I

FOR SALE Income property. 2 rent- -
als netting $145 per month plus owner's

liV, quarters. Room for more
developmerrts. Good location. Bus by
door. Or trade for acreage with good

nouse ana Darn up to 10 acres.
Preferably N. or N.E. Give details.
Write Statesman Box 78.

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED TO BUY or rent from pri

vate party! mod. home in
Salem. Write Box $7 co Statesman.

Stop - Look - Investigate
Before listing your property for sale.

inrestigste ) our close personal service.
No obligation, of course.
Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS. "B1U

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 South Commercial St.

The Quonset Bldg.
Phone Salem, Ore.

I WANTED
3 or 4 bdrm. home, between Com

mercial and High streets, south of Mis-
sion.

2 or 3 btlrm. home on 1 to 8 acres.
south, suburban. Call Mr. Crawford.

Buri Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. ef. 337 N. High St.

DAISY r general farm near Salem
with goodjsoil A modern bldgs. Writepox zi care statesman.

FROM OWNER Best 2 or
house thati $10,000 will buy.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone 24783

ni 1 apt. nouse, one story, uoodlocation arid good cond. Will pay cash.
Write Statesman Box 80.

Business Opportunities
BY OWNER Beauty shop. Call 1068rerry st. otter s pjn

$5)0 Net Income
If you are interested in the amount

of income! listed above, on a $19,500 in-
vestment, $8000 to handle, call H. E
Corey with

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Ph. 5580; Eves. 3816

I Body Shop
Well equipped for body A fender

work, cement bricx building 40 x Z6,
doing exci business, lsrge lot, full price,
everything goes for $8750.

Restaurant, 99E
Almost riew bullrflng, equipment A ibdrm. living quarters. Grade A cer-

tificate, room for enlargement, fast
growing location, everything goes for
only glSjOOO.

M. Ot Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
BUSINESS Bldg. on So. Cora l. St.

Corner lot. 3 yr. lease. WiU net T,",
on purchase price of $10,500.

Larseii; Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Corhn. St. Ph. 8388, Eve. 7440

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 dourt St.. Salem. Oregon

FILLING j STATION, store and 2 BR.
home, all new. good highway lo-
cation on corner tn a growing
community. All for $11,800 00.
Termg.

Part time business, shows good re
turns, swo.oo

FOR SALE: Small dress shop in a
thriving town A good buy for $2500. N
P. SulHvijn. Box 842. Newport. Ore.

LET US SHOW you some reasonable
priced aufo courts A apartment houses
with good Incomes A the best of lo-
cations ra Salem.

M.I Geiger, Realtor
3205 Portisnd Rd Phone

GOOD LOCATION for stores A trail-e- r
csmp. 'Close to Detroit. Larg front-

age on highway, wtth dwelling. This
is a real j speculative Investment. Price
$10,000. ;

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
llOt'i N Coml St. Ph. 3030; Eves 6589

CANDY and peanut vending-- machine
route Write Statesman Box 84

RUG and Furniture cleaning. Estab-lishe- d
business. Equipment, truck and

lease oa building. May consider leasing
to responsible party. Phone 3736 after
6 p.m

MATT to service route of new aspirin
and gurn machines. $225 mo. possible
in spare time. Full time more. $998
cash required now. Secured. Give
phone, age. Statesman Box 79.

FOR SALE: Garage and Service Sta-tio- n.

8 rm. house. l' acres land. 10
miles N. on Newberg hiway. $6,000.
Brown's garage. Ph. or

PASTRY SHOP
Doing excellent business la Salem.

Business & equipment. All for only
$2300.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
HQ's N. Coml. St. Ph 3030: Eves 8568

$7500 00 60 x 120 BUSINESS lot. N.
Front St. with good 5 rm. home. bsmt.
Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Schools

VETERANS
Interested in aviation mechanics

To lire In Los Angeles
Housing available

See Roy Heitman Wed. - Thur.
$ a m. to 8 pjn. Hotel Senator, rm. 234

Wanted Ued Cars
CASH FOR LIGHT CAR. Pfa. 459$.

Hudson
SALES SERVICE PARI I

Free estimatea overhauling
body and fender repatr painting

'Giro Shrock a try Toull know why

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone C0 gslem

GOOD, clean cars. Square Deal Used
Cars. 1155 S 12th .

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
$33 N. High Salem. Oregon

Motoreyelf
SERVTCYCLES

New and used. Parts, service. Terms.

forks, flanders, bars, saddle bags, bud-
dy seat, new robber. 1348 S. ComL
Phone 7814. .

Anderson Motorcycle Co.
Sales at serv. 8T8 Edgewater. Ph.

Indian
EALZ3 SERVTCa PARTS

All makes need motorry clef
bought aold repaired

Shrock Motor Co.

Tranaportation
1 8 i,i nan l 1 ejajj $ Ifwl

lam jovery day (by way offomaws)
ana sroe in uunmni mrwmm

1 Piss call Marilyn Ran
at the Oregon Statesman. ilOL

Lodges
afi r MW w WrwaAm.aVVV4T gae.ni IB aV wwy T

Yhr!1or8 wolewna. M degroa. April 14.

SifWIC Ledge No. AT.
A AM. MML degree. w
iltT. Annl 14th. 70rWriUPljrE.VT Rr.lV'h &f the Odd

fellows gives social vening Friday.
April 16th. Pot UK8 oinncr at aais.
Fun follows. ,

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772. . 7975.
For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

La' e lota rtereally goodH full price
only IMW call aar. lhwuiu.

Hurt Pirha. Rraltors
?W N J1I!LS!- j

Excellent Business
Location

IUI STATE. ZONE I lot T914l. al-

ley ;ear. could utilize olJ home, con-siJ- er

i ound lease, or buitd on all or
pa.', fur tenau.t. 111. DOS

Walter Socolofsky
Real EsUte Pt.one

TfHE'! A 2-- old Cape t od house.
A-- l paint, cone. fan., anuigte roof,
plotter int . ttr floora. J bOim . LR. dm-e"- e

bath. Sit. built uia.
LJr tiays. e.ec c . clec. water
hn cue &e- -t. garage, all weatner-.irmo-

nawd street i idealks.
Nki lan A inrubs Located 105 Ba- -

kai pi tie IMW A good buy for you. i

Call Mr Klein.

Burt Picha, Realtors
ft m HI ' V'

1 HlUkM PREWAR, f i etrtac. auto,
oil laige let Sale or trade Pn 0374- bV" Owneronly 10 minutes from down
TOWN 4 bedroom. ml houe.
oli Convenient kitchen, large living
r pato, f srage with won siiop. i A.
Wni suil. J A in itriwlxi rle. Grow-b- i

rommuuitjr. Don't overlook this for
$) not) Br onf Plmie eve

T :rn see THE REAL E.SIATE MAR- -

KIT. 403 N High St . eoout thu S '

bil mi iom ousinesa sune. only fa40
VIEW will sacrifice for 5550

Inquire tM Hanaen Ave
2 BOH. IRE. "hH fr . flteplac-e- .

sn.Kl rompiete basra't it garag. So
fait. 1 blk. west on Ewaid Arc By
O ner

BY OWNtJt. 5 acres Ui canebetTies
N 1 hdrm r.oute F"h 24Ji
"i RM HOVSE. UUhty mi. and fruit

rr tmiiK ater system and water
ri wired tor range. iuUid linoleum

ci kit at dm rm. 1 A. all fenced, small
bain and 1 chicken houaes. St. 750. Lo-cai- ed

on Huboard-Broedao- re pavement
FrKi Rt 1. Hubard. Oregon

fPl LAJRoE suburban lot ck in
fn bus line Ph- t4

A GOOD BOl
1 txtrm postered hmue. nice Iocs --

tioii entra lot and frji spot. $5500.
4 BCDROOM HOME

1 bdrms down. 1 up. bettt each floor
Li'i of closet space Hsum insulated
thru out. Attractive kltctwu 3M
WALTER MUSCRAVE,

REALTORS
IJ.1I Fdgewafer St Phone 5100

sew ThREE bcdaoom home
In i'r ftubaivision futti Iji cr living
f wim 3 OTTLg room hardwood floors
fi'-n- ;4 auto oil heat dole garage
pi r Terms.

Kofitein & Adolph, Inc.
li'li N Cori St Pti W, Eves 438

THRU hOOM HOUSE in Holl y wood
di r.ear bus A school price only $3500

IWtein & Adoliili, Inc.
ift N Cewil St Ph Eyes

1 N i 0 Vl
" TH0P ERTT and' onfy ll'JOO

dV'A.i t40 per mo. Full price $4.$00.
F i: iuned--' home. $3,000 down. Full

bk i: auo
Sir all haitM on corner lot M x 1M.

fu:i pr.ee $3,500 castl
Vrn i.tnnt, one among the bet Full

pi ice. no sno

F. H. Weir
Realtors

Mi: rorol Phone 9411
"5wTR IXaVTNG-f.- w ttwi east WTH

his houae and lunntuii for $3500r'll and nuts, north Saiein. just off
( Center A good buy

William E. Moses
jnone 4ta 1st' State St

sMo DW.TTBo per mo use." iiit.. JTrrns.
4 baih On.. 3 partly flnuirirl up Att.gaace 209 Hollywood Ave. off Sil-yeii-

road.

$4550 Down
bediooaa home all on one floor in

B h.iatay restricted home district
with.n city Large living room with
fireplace, dining room. 3 bedrooms
two of thm are big), and attractive
I't-iie- ivu mi 10 ous i eiecinc

Attached garage.
Aliram) & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg Pnone 9516
Insurance, Mtg -- Imim

$8325 Furnished
I Biim home, new furniture, refig.

e- -" stove, elec wasiiei Uicluded.
tWion only by appointment. Contact

Allen Jone or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors
fl Stale 94 , Rm 4 Pti SOW or I 431

II 00 DOWN. UnrTmatted house, lo-
cated esst. 24 x 90. with attached ga-
rage

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
t

$45 S Com!. St Phone 4590res or
T BR. HOME on-la-

rge
lot. LR DR j

K f Nook. Elect cooking A wtr. htg
$7?on

I BR LR DR Kit Nook Elect cook-
ing A wtr htg. Large lot Englewood
dt-- t $11 000.

li arrs, 1 BR. horn, everything
elect a good buy at $7300 Call Mr
Hanaell.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
! V High Phone
f TlAVi A HOME In 9raJemcTty

limits. 6 rras 2 bdrms. up, I down.
rath with shower, din. rm., lis, rm.,

nook, all plastered. Full bsmt.
Wood funun. Hwd. firs. Appro. ,
ere. Lg. garage. Shrubeory. t blk.bu. $ bika. to school 6 yrs. old. $10.- -

if taken now. Would consider a
desirable leg as part trad. Statesman
Box 78.

Statesman
Oagatfie. AdTwtlsls

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Tm ItM 15
Urn tartlaasi pur Um4M
Six gMtarflgg, ter Da fOva mmtxth ttr Um tJHnlM hart tUt t VL

tUl U. gain. L2S. N t
tmmdm. Cwutt wsjrdg U Um.

Copy te this page accepted onto
6 241 th evwttng beior pubueatkm
for els Iflaatsnn. Copy facslwsol sf-t- ee

thss ttaws) win b nra assder the)

BaasUts la elty tetete-l- ia tU
Tn

t mill ensetlsosbl wtrettlaliig;
Itfurshes-- rimm rv to Ue'nft

rlaJrias iii iUtyTfoeeTwrs whickiyrt"'fl tsjde1asrris pus

wtser thts gaper M at Canlt wtil
reprtart th4 part g an adeartlaa
moI la srhicn th tj pisgi auliissJ

enlsts

for the neoiectaun eg thsr
and must therefor be

1410 Th tat as m an
fcs not at liberty to dlvuute inforah) a s tn tdentltv of an aoV
swtassr uslssa "Blind" ad.

The Quonset Bldg.
Phone taiem, ore.

JOiTTiuTCHlsON. REALTOR
499 (Jourt St., Salem, Oregon

6 A. NEAR WOODBURN. Very pro-
ductive. Cherries, gooseberries,
blackberries, logana. family orch-
ard. 4 BR. home. Dble. plumbing.
A nice home with a real income for

$11,000.
82 A. near Silver ton. $0 A. in crop. 22

A. timber and pasture. S rm. house.
Springs, fenced. Nice home site.

$11,500.
CALL

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
Phone 869$ Eye. or

Acreage
2 ACRES. house. Rt. 3.

Box 957.

By Owner
I'.a acres, large, well-bui- lt 3 bdrm

plastered home. Nice fireplace, wired
for range, utility room and double ga-
rage connected, chicken house, barn,
and brooder house. Complete family
orchard. Also lot 80 x 100, in same lo
cation. 2nd house East of Kelzer sen.

Suburban Acreage
Looking for a good 6 acres to build

a home on, where you can have a cow,
chickens, a riding horse, etc. We have
a nice plot of land on a paved road,
good school faculties. Yes it can be
handled for a reasonable down pay-
ment. Full price $3,150. See Joe.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8216

4U ACRES. NEAR Chemawa. with 4
bdrm. house, not new but in good con-
dition. Full basmt., lge. garage with
extra living Quarters. 24x30 chick, hse.
Land planted in young trees. All for
$11,500. Call Mr. Reese.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

$8750 Full Price
(EASY TERMS)

1 A. Willamette silt soil with oldertype 4 bedrm. home. Full basement.
small barn A chicken house. Some fruit
trees. Just a short distance from the
center of Salem, on paved Highway.
2e rl. . Corey witn

Art Madsen
1328 Stat Ph. 5580 or 3816 eves

33 Acres
All in crop and pasture. A new 3

bedroom ranch style home with 2 com
plete bains all on one iloor.

AJao sn older 2 bedroom home com
pletely modernised.

10 stanchion barn, room for 1200
hens, brooder house for 400 chicks.
Good well. $25,000.00.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Mssonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance, Mtg. -- Loans
Severin Realty Co.

212 N. High St. Tele. 4016
Twenty-on- e' acres 4 miles out. Best

of Willamette Soil. Good $ room house,
basement furnace. Outbuildings, good
barn with silo and 21 stanchions. All
clear and well drained. Spring on back.
Lots of fruits, nuts snd berries. The
price is rirht at $18.000

ATTRACTIVE Country home 2Ta
miles out. Best of soil. Good district
northeast. House hss two bedrooms,
living room, dining room, kitchen, sew
ing room, bsth down. Two bdrms, 1
unfinished up. Many attractive feat-
ures. $ acres best of soil. 1 a. stwbrrs
Nice yard, shrubbery, shade, flowers.
0000 barn.' chicKen ha. Bus by door
$18,500.

Severin Realty Co.
212 N. High St.

Tel 4016 Eve. Ph. 6901
$0800. 5-- A LOCATED N. Has 2--

home, well and elect pump. Chicken
nouae. bam. garden space, bal pasture.
Extra good soil. Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S High St Ph. 4121; Eves.
$8500. ACRE N. edge of city. Close

to rtor A-- bus. Has city water. 4--

good home with double plumbing. Ga-
rage. Fruit trees. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves.
HKfc IS A LOCATION supreme.

A. of good level land. 200 hiway front
age. Excellent building site. Close to
town and on bus lines. Only $4000.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

484 Court St. Phone 4707
NEW RANCH type 3 Bit. home.

Large lot. fruit, attached ga-
rage. It's a honey and can be bought
right. $10,900. Ask for Bill Jones with

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors

484 Court St. Phone 4707

Suburban
ACRE Suburban. New house, l'iA. cherries. 2 cows, chickens. Owner

ill, possession at one.
Ward L. McCafferty

REAL ESTATE
457 Court Ph. 6744 - 3814

$6850.001, A. NIW 2 bdrm, Home,
Liv. rm. Dining rm. Kitchen. Hwd. fas.
attached garage. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 1-- 1 $48 Eves.
NEW 2 BDRM. Home In Keuer dis- -

T iw . em XJaW Wl-a- ! irt Was, ,MaVt, f - at lis, iiwak aw. carevs.
nice hwd. fls. Very large garage and
utility room. This Is a well built home
only $8790.00. cau Hay usvis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 8441
$13,750.00--4 MXUTU'UL Acre on

Wallac Road. Attractive 3 bedrm.
home on on floor. Din. rm, Liv. rm.
Kit and nook, full bsmt. furnace, nice
family orchard. Term. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors Ml Chemeketa St.

Phono 7M Eves. $441

F.xrhangoReal Estate
W. Salra piopeity for 28--ft. tratL hse.

1818 Eighth St.. W. Salem, after 8 P.m.
WILL TAkE car. garden tractor.

power, tools, carpenter or mason work
or other arUclos w can use in trade
en building sit; Terms on balance.
Phone t itt tUlli.

4 bedroom. LB. DR. kitchen, bsmt,
auto heat. Urr corner lot north. eoMMk

Traao tor tm nouse who osxos.

ffWA
tntr modern homo and 1841 car.

Wul trad for email business with liv---- "
TRADE-- .

Farm with tnedern hotna and bldgs.
Tor nie horn with largo lot or aero.

Call D. U. BliHOP 8-4-128

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
RXAX.TORS

2S8 W. High St. Phone 1--41

TRADE suburban lots tor improved
property. WUl take piano. Ph. 11483.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

$2700 FULL PRICE On bedrm.. liv-
ing rm.. kitchen with nice built-ln- s,

elec. water system. One acre good
ground. 2 wk. possession.

EVERY FEATURE THAT MAKES
FOR COMFORT and attractiveness is
this 5 rm. ranch type home. Large liv-
ing rm.. h.w. floors, elec. heat, com-
pletely Insulated and weather stripped.
Att. garage. Lot 73 x 190. saug.

NEED 3 BEDROOMS? See this 7 yr.
old one floor home. Fireplace, auto oil
furnace, att. garage; sprinkling system
in front and rear yard. Lot about 60 x
120 Choice location. $10,500.

SPLENDID SUBURBAN LOCATION
N.E. with city bus by door. Very spa-
cious 4 bedrm. home with doiyile
plumbing: basement; aufo oil heat: lge.
double garage. Chicken house. 156 x
247 ft. lot with all types of shrubs, fruit
and nut trees. Must be seen to appre-
ciate. $12,900. For these and many more
CALL or SEE

Leo N. Child's, Inc.
f Realtors

"32 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State St. Phone 9261
Evenings Call: 5620. or
WELL LOCATED 3 br horn at 1213

No Church, on corner lot near school
and shopping center. $8930.00.

LARGE FAMILY OPPORTUNITY
9 room home, full basement, good

furnace, electric water system, electric
water-heate- r. 1 acre of ground, full
price $8750.00 with a $6500.00 loan es-
tablished.

2 br home J acre of ground, elec-
tric water system. $3900.00.

Rawlins Realty
Day Ph. 2060 North Capitol

Night Ph. 3536

Ed Byrkit and Co.
Realtors

BUNGALOW. 6 mos old. Con fdn,
Blastered. Hdw Ors. 2 BR. Bath. LR.

Kitch Comb. Wired for range
snd Elec Hot wtr Htr. Atchd garage.
Bus , block. $6.150 00.

' ACRE. 2 BR. Bath. LR. "DR. Kitch.Laundry trays. Elec Hot wtr htr. Wir-
ed for range. Oil fir furn. Atchd ga-
rage. About $1600 down should do it,
$6750 00.

STORY AND HALF. New. Hdw firs
Fireplace plastered. Unfinished up. 1
an aown. tsatn. LM (Large) Large
Kitch and DR Comb. Elec Heat. Atchdgarage and nice utility room. $12,500 00.
438 Chemeketa PH 5981 or 6706

Evenings

$2,000 Down
Balance $50- - a mo. Including interestst 5. A very well constructed 2 bdrm

home with lg. liv. rm. beautiful kit,
hdwd firs, lee attached garage, located
east. Urge lot. full price $8,250.

$3,000 Down
Kingwood Heights, beautiful 2 bdrm

home hdwd floors thru-ou- t. fireplace,
auto, oil furnace, attached garage, ex-
tra large lot. Imm. poss. Full price
$11,000. Csll

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7828 or
"FAIRMOUNT HILL'S FINEST

THIS BEAUTIFUL colonial view
home, designed for luxurious living,
offers you the most complete home
we have had the pleasure of seeing.
Huge LR. paneled in hemlock with
fireplace. DR. kitchen A dinette, den.
powder room, 3 large bdrms, com-
pletely tiled bath, large party room,
bar. furnace A laundry room, triple
plumbing, double garage, sprinkler
system. Please, appointment only. Call
Mr. Crawford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210. ere.. 25390, 337 N. High St.

HERE S A house, concrete
fdn. plaster Int. 3 bdrm . bath. LR DR.
kit. buUt-in- s. Idry.-tray- s. sewer, oil
drc. hest. close to schl. A bus. Hss
nice lawn A lge. garden space. loca-
ted north. $3500 wUl handle. Call Mr.
Klein.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

$8750. NEW 2 BDRM. home, hard- -
wood floors, lge. living rm. with plen-
ty of windows, nice located lot. First
house on north side of Fredrick St.
One blk. north of Center off of Park
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
2 bedrm. house about 10 years old.

Lg. beautiful lot. Auto sprinkling sys-
tem. Call Ed. LuklnbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
CENTRAL OREfJOM business. x--

cluaiv night club of central Oregon,
the "Glen-Vista- ." at Bend. Is now for
ale.

Oil distributing business In central
Oregon. Business shows excellent re-
turns.

Farm machinery, rood sains bus
lnees. Handle well-kno- line of
equipment tractors, etc For tnforma
tion call

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 841 Chemeketa St.

Photx rm Errs. $441
11500 DOWN

nCMZDIATX POSSESSION on this
nearly new 1 bdrm. modern horn NX.
Full price only $6800. balaa $34LM
mommy,

Or u you pref
hare for Immediate tiomarlon. a t bd.-r- m.

home, baamt, nice variety ef fam-
ily fruit. FuU price 86500. Call Mr.
Crawford on these.

Burt Picha, Realtors
pTKme 29. St.

I, AOL S B R. home, fireplace ln-gl- de

as out. S fiah ponds, small eroak.
WU1 take food ear tn trade.

1$ Acres, all eaut. t BR. home, email
creek, large pltry bldgsw barn, a trery
goaa emintry $1X608.

Larsen Home &' Loan Co.
Exelustr Urtlaga Fargortal Sattlo

1M 8. Cowil ft '.Pt,!Z"tt
r, for 84750. modern lbrm. home!

hdwd. firs-- fireplace, art. gars. aOxXU
lot. 2330 N. Liberty. Phone $o2.

BY OWKXa-lii-w bom at l&iS tNobhm St auto. heat. hdwd. flrsw in-
laid linoleum, btcUt-i-a gsrsr. paved
st, ready to move in. Drive by, er
Pbooe MM tor appointment.

$9.273 4 Brtn Osk fla Ftrepl Bas t and W. furn. Dble gar. North next bus
line and near school.

119.500 4 Br'ra fin Bas t home In corner. Poss $0 days. -

. . . baa v . i . w i : . l. T) .I1 , D r' n n mwA ftM. lin J DAILY CROSSWORDyli.Jvv r nie ininca sigiiaa Jt uvtuv. x i , wu ami n . -

$14,500 Fine new $ rm Block stucco home. Electric, heat. Oil Heat in Bas't
Dble gar. Insulated and weather stripped. First class construction and
material. One of the finest constructed horn for: sal below. Owner
leaving the city.

PERCY ULLMAN, OREGON BLDG., PHONE 8902
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2. Sleeping; car

attendant

Spacious Living
All larg rooms on over-sixe- d lot.

Living rm wtth fireplace. Din. rm. 4
bdrms. den and sewing rm, kitchen
nd bath. Hdwd. floors. Completely

plastered interior, full basement with
farepiac and utilities. Double garage
with floored storage spec abov. Only. . . .anA 1 A Alfkl

COLBATH LAND CO.
1883 Center St.

F .ILA. Homes
Wstt built and wn located, t, and

4 bdrm. homos. Priced from $8500 to
$14.00$. Call H. E. Corey witn

Art Madsen
132$ Stat St. Ph. 538Q- -. Eves. $81$
' KrW HOHXs

$600 a acre, 8 bdrm. mod. hwd.
firs, attached garage, near Wallac
R4.

$rT$0 $ bdrm. N.W. Hwd. flrs, floor
furnace, close tn. term.

8660 Near OUn Crosk Rd. $ yrs.
old. S bdrm. 92V2M down will handl.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt. Box 161. WsOaco Rd. Pb. VTll

Zone 3 Business
' TwfcVH.e for rood buslnees location.
here - ts an exceptional opportunity.

nd money ineresoce
any re imaba down payment from ro-lla- ble

party dtrUvg to owvelop pro-r- ty

Is acceptable. Good larg deep
lot with plasty ec frontage. Has S bdr.
horn that sets well bock on let, plen
ty est room tor tiuslnias location tn
front of horn. Full prte eady $16J08.
W dont honestly think this exception-
al pportuoity will last very long. Call
Jo tor appointment.
Ljoe L. Bourne, Realtor

114 y. Capitol Ph. $316; Ere. TTIT
TTli MItlW4l.IBN.Il.l X " IaS uwnuii i.iMoiMi syp aanw.
Beoutifully constructed and easily
heated. S bdrmsu. lir. rm. with paneled
flrepiae, din. rat kitchen and nUlity
rsL, larg rm. upetalrs. Attached ga-
rage. Thoroughly tnsnilafd and weatn--
erst ripped. Lifetime awning. Small lot.
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